LINE MARKING

From:

Quote Number

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD

16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale

NSW 2036

info@speedylinemarking.com.au

ABN 32 673 397 503

To:
Otto design interiors

grace@ottodesigninteriors.com.au

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

11 custom car bays in black ( 100mm
wide )
Al dulux road master

10 customs Numbers ( 460mm wide )
Al dulux road master

Establishments fee ( 2 different

location )
1 day 3 workers

8 custom arrows
Al dulux road master

1 x customs Loading dock ( 460mm
wide )
A1l dulux road master

Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$300.00

$300.00

$600.00

$300.00

$300.00

Sub Total

Tax

Quote

QUO-36

July 19, 2022

$1,800.00

Sub Total
$300.00

$300.00

$600.00

$300.00

$300.00

$1,800.00
$0.00

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au
Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. Please note

the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please
refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to
complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.
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Quote

LINE MARKING

Total $1,800.00

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au
Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. Please note
the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please
refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to
complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.
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