Quote



From:	Quote Number	QUO-36
Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD	Quote Date	July 19, 2022
16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale NSW 2036	Total	\$1,800.00
info@speedylinemarking.com.au		
ABN 32 673 397 503		

To:

Otto design interiors grace@ottodesigninteriors.com.au

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	11 custom car bays in black (100mm wide) A1 dulux road master	\$300.00	\$300.00
1	10 customs Numbers (460mm wide) A1 dulux road master	\$300.00	\$300.00
1	Establishments fee (2 different location) 1 day 3 workers	\$600.00	\$600.00
1	8 custom arrows A1 dulux road master	\$300.00	\$300.00
1	1 x customs Loading dock (460mm wide) A1 dulux road master	\$300.00	\$300.00

Sub Total	\$1,800.00
Тах	\$0.00

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au

Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. Please note the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.

Quote



Total \$1,800.00

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au
Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. Please note
the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.